PHILIPS

Lighting

Product Description

Standard Lustre P45 clear

Spherical vacuum- or gas-filled incandescent lamps with a clear glass bulb and E-
or B-base

Benefits
- Brilliant, visible filament adds small points of brightness for an enriched lighting

effect

Features

- Small, crystal-clear lamps designed for sparkling highlights

- At their best in decorative small luminaires such as table models and wall brackets
with clear glass bowls

- Creates a sparkling atmosphere

Application

- Home use in living and dining rooms, bedrooms, halls and studies

- Hotel lounges, restaurants, bedrooms, halls, conference rooms and foyers
- Clubs and social areas

- Shops, boutiques and department stores

- Other similar areas
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Standard Lustre P45 clear

Versions

LPPR ITUBAPE 0001 LPPR ILUSBSTD B22 P45 CL

Dimensional drawing

Product D C (max)
Stan 40W E27 127V P45 CL U OV 1CT/5X10F 45 mm 73 mm
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D Product D C (max)
230V 15W GLS CLEAR BAYONET CAP 45 mm 71.5mm
D Product D C (max)
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Stan 40W E14 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F 45 mm 78 mm
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Standard Lustre P45 clear

Dimensional drawing

D

General Information

Nominal lifetime

1,000 hour(s)

Light Technical
Color rendering index (CRI) 100
Mechanical and Housing
Bulb Finish Clear
Bulb Shape P45
General Information
Rated
Cap- Lifetime Operating
Order Code Full Product Name Base (Hours) Position
923268735892 Stan 40W E27 127V P45CLU  E27 - UNIVERSAL
OV 1CT/5X10F
921400544299 230V 15W GLS CLEAR B22 - UNIVERSAL
BAYONET CAP
921402443348  Stan 15W E27 220-240V P45 E27 - UNIVERSAL

921411543301

CL1CT/50X10F
Stan 25W E27 220-240V P45 E27
CL1CT/5X10F

Light Technical

Order Code Full Product Name

923268735892 Stan 40W E27 127V P45 CL U OV 1CT/5X10F
921400544299 230V 15W GLS CLEAR BAYONET CAP
921402443348 Stan 15W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/50X10F

921411543301

Stan 25W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/5X10F

Operating and Electrical
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1,000 hour(s) UNIVERSAL

Luminous Flux
455 Im

110 Im

115 Im

200 Im

Product D C (max)
Stan 15W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/50X10F 45 mm 73 mm
Stan 25W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/5X10F 45 mm 73 mm
Stan 40W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/5X10F 45 mm 73 mm
Stan 40W E27 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F 45 mm 73 mm
Stan 60W E27 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F 45 mm 73 mm
Rated

Cap- Lifetime Operating

Order Code Full Product Name Base (Hours) Position

921421543301

Stan 40W E27 220-240V P45  E27
CL1CT/5X10F

926000005857 Stan 60W E27 230V P45 CL E27
1CT/10X10F

926000006412 Stan 40W E27 230V P45 CL E27
1CT/10X10F

926000006511  Stan 40W E14 230V P45 CL E14
1CT/10X10F

Order Code Full Product Name

921421543301 Stan 40W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/5X10F

926000005857  Stan 60W E27 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F

926000006412  Stan 40W E27 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F

926000006511 Stan 40W E14 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F

1,000 hour(s) UNIVERSAL

1,000 hour(s) S90

1,000 hour(s) UNIVERSAL

1,000 hour(s) UNIVERSAL

Luminous Flux
385 Im
640 lm
390 Im
405 Im
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Standard Lustre P45 clear

Order Code
923268735892

921400544299

921402443348

921411543301

Voltage
Full Product Name (Nom)
Stan 40W E27 127V P45 127V
CL U OV 1CT/5X10F
230V 15W GLS CLEAR 230V
BAYONET CAP
Stan 15W E27 220-240V  220-240 V
P45 CL 1CT/50X10F
Stan 25W E27 220-240V  220-240 V
P45 CL 1CT/5X10F

Controls and Dimming

Order Code
923268735892
921400544299
921402443348
921411543301

Full Product Name

Power

Consumption

40 W

BwW

BwW

Stan 40W E27 127V P45 CL U OV 1CT/5X10F

230V 15W GLS CLEAR BAYONET CAP

Stan 15W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/50X10F

Stan 25W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/5X10F

Starting
Time
(Nom)
00s

Dimmable
Yes
Yes

Yes

Order Code
921421543301

926000005857

926000006412

926000006511

Order Code
921421543301
926000005857
926000006412
926000006511

PHILIPS

Full Product Name

Stan 40W E27 220-240V
P45 CL 1CT/5X10F

Stan 60W E27 230V P45
CL 1CT/10X10F

Stan 40W E27 230V P45
CL 1CT/10X10F

Stan 40W E14 230V P45
CL 1CT/10X10F

Full Product Name

Voltage

(Nom)

220-240V

230V

230V

230V

Power

Consumption

40 W

60 W

40 W

40 W

Stan 40W E27 220-240V P45 CL 1CT/5X10F

Stan 60W E27 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F

Stan 40W E27 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F

Stan 40W E14 230V P45 CL 1CT/10X10F
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Starting
Time
(Nom)

Dimmable
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



